
 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Stadium Time 

08/18/23 Friday New Braunfels Canyon Cougars Home Burger 7:00 pm 

08/25/23 Friday Hays Hawks (Senior Night) Home Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

09/01/23 Friday Elgin Wildcats Away Wildcat Stadium 7:30 pm 

09/08/23 Friday Westlake Chaparrals Away Chaparral Stadium 7:30 pm 

09/14/23 Thursday Lake Travis Cavaliers (Teacher Appreciation) Home Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

09/22/23 Friday Del Valle Cardinals  Away Veterans Stadium 7:30 pm 

09/28/23 Thursday Anderson Trojans (Future Eagle Night) Home Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

10/06/23 Friday Dripping Springs Tigers Away Tiger Stadium 7:30 pm 

10/12/23 Thursday Austin High Maroons (Homecoming) Home Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

10/20/23 Friday Bowie Bulldogs Away Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

10/27/23 Friday Buda Johnson Jaguars (Pink Out) Home Burger Stadium 7:30 pm 

11/04/23 Bye Week 

 

 



 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Stadium Time 

08/18/23 Friday New Braunfels Canyon Cougars Home Burger 5:30 pm 

08/24/23 Thursday Hays Hawks (Peanut Butter Bowl) Away Shelton Stadium 6:30 pm 

08/31/23 Thursday Elgin Wildcats Home Burger Annex 6:00 pm 

09/07/23 Thursday Westlake Chaparrals Home Burger Annex 5:30 pm 

09/13/23 Wednesday Lake Travis Cavaliers (Teacher Appreciation) Away Lake Travis 6:30 pm 

09/21/23 Thursday Del Valle Cardinals  Home Burger Annex 6:00 pm 

09/27/23 Wednesday Anderson Trojans Away Anderson HS 6:00 pm 

10/05/23 Thursday Dripping Springs Tigers Home Burger Annex 6:00 pm 

10/11/23 Wednesday Austin High Maroons (Homecoming) Away Burger Annex 7:30 pm 

10/19/23 Thursday Bowie Bulldogs Home Burger Annex 7:30 pm 

10/26/23 Thursday Buda Johnson Jaguars (Pink Out) Away Johnson HS 6:00 pm 

11/04/23 Bye Week 

 

 



 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Stadium Time 

08/18/23 Friday New Braunfels Canyon Cougars Home Burger Stadium 5:30 pm 

08/24/23 Thursday Hays Hawks (Peanut Butter Bowl) Away Shelton Stadium 5:00 pm 

08/31/23 Thursday Elgin Wildcats Away Elgin HS 6:00 pm 

09/07/23 Thursday Westlake Chaparrals Away Westlake 7:00 pm 

09/13/23 Wednesday Lake Travis Cavaliers (Teacher Appreciation) Home Burger Stadium 5:30 pm 

09/21/23 Thursday Del Valle Cardinals  Away Del Valle HS TBD 

09/27/23 Wednesday Anderson Trojans Home Burger Stadium 5:30 pm 

10/05/23 Thursday Dripping Springs Tigers Away Dripping Springs HS TBD 

10/11/23 Wednesday Austin High Maroons (Homecoming) Home Burger Annex 6:00 pm 

10/18/23 Wednesday Bowie Bulldogs Away Burger Annex TBD 

10/25/23 Wednesday Buda Johnson Jaguars (Pink Out) Home Burger 6:00 pm 

11/04/23 Bye Week 

 


